RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY

Dr. Diganta-Biswas Secretary, PG Council



Ph: 9474936820 (M)
e.mail: secretarypg@raiganjuniversity.ac.in
diganta.law.biswas@gmail.com
P.O. Raiganj, Dist. Uttar Dinajpur.
West Bengal, India, Pin-733134



Date 23/11/2027

NOTICE

This is to notify to all the newly and provisionally admitted students of the PG 1st Semester who acquired the Bachelor Degree from the Universities other the Raiganj University are required to submit their Migration Certificate from the *University which he/ she attended last/ where from he/ she passed UG Programme* on or before 5th January, 2025 in online mode to Mr. Hiranmoy Mitra.

Email id of Mr. Hiranmoy Mitra: hiranmay77976008@gmail.com

True Copy of the Migration Certificate to the office of Mr. Hiranmoy Mitra latest by 10th January, 2025. Kindly note that the non-submission of the Migration Certificate by a student provisionally admitted, within the stipulated time will not entitle him/ her to the process of Registration and hence may not be allowed to write the upcoming Examinations.

Dijanta Bimay

(Dr. Diganta Biswas)
Secretary, Post Graduate Council,
Raiganj University, Raiganj.

Copy to:

1. Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Raiganj University, Raiganj

2. Dean, Faculty of Science and Management, Raiganj University, Raiganj,

3. Dean, Faculty of Arts, Commerce and Law, Raiganj University, Raiganj

. Registrar, Raiganj University, Raiganj

5. All HoD/ Coordinator, Raiganj University, Raiganj.

6. Mr. Hiranmoy Mitra, Registrar Branch, Raiganj University, Raiganj.